NSE® PTA
PTA Scoring Balloon Catheter
INTERVENTIONAL
VASCULAR THERAPY
2
NSE® PTA
PTA Scoring Balloon Catheter
	For effective plaque modification and adequate expansion in

3
Maximum guidewire
0.018 " (ID 0.46 mm)Proximal shaft OD 3.8 F to 4.6 F (see above)
Order
number
Balloon
diameter / length
Nominal / Rated
Burst Pressure³
Working
length
Introducer
sheath
Proximal
shaft OD
NW18-05040040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 18 atm
50 cm
5 F
1.26 mm
(3.8 F)NW18-05050040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm
NW18-05060040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm 6 F
NW18-09040040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 18 atm
90 cm
5 F
1.26 mm
(3.8 F)
NW18-09050040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm
NW18-09060040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm
6 F
NW18-09070040 7.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 14 atm
1.52 mm
(4.6 F)
NW18-14540040 4.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 18 atm
145 cm
5 F
1.26 mm
(3.8F)
NW18-14550040 5.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm
NW18-14560040 6.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 16 atm
6 F
NW18-14570040 7.00 mm / 40 mm 8 atm / 14 atm
1.52 mm
(4.6 F)
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Over the wire type